

CP220063 (CMAQ) Childs Multi Use Path

Bid Opening: May 23rd, 2024 2:00pm

				Redstone Construction, Inc. (Atwater, CA)		Taylor Backhoe Services, Inc. DBA TBS Contractors		United Paving Maintenance (Hughson, CA)		American Paving Co (Fresno, CA)	
NO.	ITEM	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
1	Permits, Bonds, Licenses & Insurance	LS	1	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 33,750.00	\$ 33,750.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00
2	Public Convenience and Safety	LS	1	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 112,320.00	\$ 112,320.00	\$ 97,750.00	\$ 97,750.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 400,000.00
3	Surveying Services	LS	1	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 23,105.25	\$ 23,105.25	\$ 20,327.00	\$ 20,327.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
4	Portable Changeable Message Sign	EA	2	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 14,600.00
5	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 41,850.00	\$ 41,850.00	\$ 69,000.00	\$ 69,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00
6	Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 4,185.00	\$ 4,185.00	\$ 24,371.00	\$ 24,371.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
7	Project Funding Sign	EA	1	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00
8	Earthwork	LS	1	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 119,442.60	\$ 119,442.60	\$ 197,800.00	\$ 197,800.00	\$ 570,000.00	\$ 570,000.00
9	Remove Concrete	SF	3,225	\$ 8.00	\$ 25,800.00	\$ 3.38	\$ 10,900.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 4,192.50
10	Remove Asphalt	SF	9,945	\$ 5.00	\$ 49,725.00	\$ 2.03	\$ 20,188.35	\$ 3.00	\$ 29,835.00	\$ 2.70	\$ 26,851.50
11	Remove Tree with Roots	EA	7	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 3,645.00	\$ 25,515.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 23,100.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 9,800.00
12	Remove Driveway Culvert	EA	4	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 810.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00
13	Remove Rock Decorative Wall	LF	430	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,440.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 11,610.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 8.30	\$ 3,569.00
14	Relocate Metal Fence	LF	350	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 61.71	\$ 21,598.50	\$ 80.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 52,500.00
15	Relocate Wood Fence	LF	813	\$ 12.00	\$ 9,756.00	\$ 122.88	\$ 99,901.44	\$ 70.00	\$ 56,910.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 40,650.00
16	Relocate Gate	EA	3	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
17	Relocate Street Sign	EA	6	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 506.25	\$ 3,037.50	\$ 412.50	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 2,250.00
18	Relocate Fire Hydrant	EA	3	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 7,588.82	\$ 22,766.46	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
19	Concrete Residential Driveways	SF	14,680	\$ 7.00	\$ 102,760.00	\$ 12.37	\$ 181,591.60	\$ 19.00	\$ 278,920.00	\$ 16.70	\$ 245,156.00
20	Asphalt for Residential Driveway	SF	4,455	\$ 5.00	\$ 22,275.00	\$ 12.15	\$ 54,128.25	\$ 10.00	\$ 44,550.00	\$ 18.20	\$ 81,081.00
21	AC Cutback Repair and Replace (3" AC/11" AB)	SF	8,698	\$ 5.00	\$ 43,490.00	\$ 16.20	\$ 140,907.60	\$ 16.00	\$ 139,168.00	\$ 18.20	\$ 158,303.60
22	Concrete Multi-Use Path	SF	24,501	\$ 12.00	\$ 294,012.00	\$ 13.71	\$ 335,908.71	\$ 16.00	\$ 392,016.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 343,014.00
23	Modified A1-6 Curb	SF	1,337	\$ 18.00	\$ 24,066.00	\$ 69.52	\$ 92,948.24	\$ 60.00	\$ 80,220.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 69,524.00
24	Modified A1-8 Curb	SF	1,652	\$ 21.00	\$ 34,692.00	\$ 68.34	\$ 112,897.68	\$ 62.00	\$ 102,424.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 75,992.00
25	Type C Catch Basin	EA	1	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 6,789.54	\$ 6,789.54	\$ 8,500	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
26	12" Concrete Storm Pipe	LF	10	\$ 118.00	\$ 1,180.00	\$ 2,665.71	\$ 26,657.10	\$ 300	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 890.00
27	12" Concrete Driveway Culvert	LF	676	\$ 70.00	\$ 47,320.00	\$ 187.83	\$ 126,973.08	\$ 169	\$ 114,244.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 72,332.00
28	Concrete Retaining Wall Block	EA	40800	\$ 11.00	\$ 448,800.00	\$ 9	\$ 367,200.00	\$ 9.58	\$ 390,864.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 346,800.00
29	Access Ramp	EA	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,511.8	\$ 12,511.80	\$ 12,000	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00
30	Concrete Driveway Headwall	EA	76	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 266,000.00	\$ 3,256.96	\$ 247,528.96	\$ 3,100	\$ 235,600.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 114,000.00
31	Striping and Markers	EA	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 42,525	\$ 42,525.00	\$ 34,650	\$ 34,650.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 31,500.00
32	Removable Bollards	EA	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,609.7	\$ 1,609.70	\$ 935	\$ 935.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
33	Restoration	LS	1	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 47,772.45	\$ 47,772.45	\$ 32,200	\$ 32,200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
				\$ 1,623,016.00		\$ 2,379,710.31		\$ 2,531,109.00		\$ 3,212,255.60	